

Navajo County Fair Inc.

P. 0. Box 309 Web Site: www.navajocountyfair.com Holbrook, AZ. 86025

Phone – 928.524.4757

Fax - 928.524.4756

E-mail: navajocountyfair@yahoo.com

\$600 Announcer Booth Arena Sign

• 1-4x8 Announcer Booth Sign painted with sponsor name/logo to remain on Announcer booth for one full year

\$550 Roping Box Arena Sign (Only 2 Available)

• 1-4x8 Roping Box Sign painted with sponsor name/logo to remain in Roping Box for one full year

\$350 Arena Sign or Stage Sign

• 1-4x8 Arena Sign or Stage Sign painted with sponsor name/logo to remain in arena/stage for one full year

\$200 Rodeo or Little Buckaroo Buckle

- Sponsor 1 of the Rodeo Champion Buckles (26 Available)
- Sponsor 1 of the Little Buckaroo Rodeo Champion Buckles (8 Available)

Digital graphics, logo/artwork needs to be forwarded to navajocountyfair@yahoo.com and must be received no later than June 1, 2016.

Make checks payable to: Navajo County Fair, Inc.

Agreed to By:	Date:	
Sponsor Name:		
Address:	City/State/Zip	Phone Number:
For <i>Navajo County Fair & Rodeo</i> Advertiser signed off	Office use only Paid Deposit, Collected artwork, Flags	, Balance Paid, , Banner's, Event